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Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Wednesday, January 29, 1992
—GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5

buctn Seedless Red 23-27 i 8.50-9.00
32-40* 9-9.50 Indian River Red 18* 9.00
23* 9.00-10.00 fair appear 7.
50 27* 9.00-10.00 32* 9.00-10.00 mo*
10.00fair appear 8.00 36-40* 9.00-10.00

fair qoal 23* 6.00-8.00 27* 7.00- 8.00
32-40* 8.00 While 23-40* 8.50-9.00 48*
7.50 cla 8-5 lb meih ik* Red 36 *z 13.00
—LEMONS STEADY CA ctn 140*
15.00- 165* 14.00 200* 13.50 fair
qual 115* 16.00 140* 13.00-13.50 165*
12.00- 200* 11.50 AZ an fair qoal
115* 12.00 140* 11.00-13.00 165*
11.00- 200*
9.00- FOR YES-
TERDAY’S REPORTiCA SHOULD
HAVE READ AZ) —LIMES LOWER
10-lb On Persian Seedless type FL 36*
5-550 42* 5-5.50 mo* 5.00 few 4.00
48-54* 4506.00 few 7.00 occ 4.00 63*
4.506.00 occ 4.00 MISC CITRUS
SPAIN 10-kilo ert Clementine 60*
12.0014.00 —ORANGES STEADY FL

4/5 buctn Pineapple 64* 7.001050 one
label 1200 80* 85010.00 rane incl fair
cord 7.008.00 few 1050one label 1200
100* 7.009.50 mo* 8509.00 one label
11.00 125* 850950 *ome loa* 7.00 one
label 10.00 CA on Navel 56* 17.00 72*
14.00- mo* 15.00-16.00 88*
13.0015.00 few 1250 113* 12.0014.00

few 11.00 138* 10.001200 163* 1050
fair qual 56* 1350 72* 13.5014.00 88*
14.00 113* 1250 138* 11.00 163* 950
MOROCCO 15-kflocit Navel 60* 8.00
TANGELOS FL 4/5 buctn Minneola 48*
15.0016.00 56-64* 15.0018.00 OiUndo
80* 12.00 —TANGERINES ABOUT
STEADY FL 4/5 boon& at Honey type
64* 17.0018.00 80* 17.0020.00 100*
18.0020.00 fair appear 14.0016.00 120*
16.0018.00 mo* 17.00 tome 15.00 few
20.00 fair qual 12.0013.00 ISO*
14.0017.50mo* 15.0016.00fair appear
10.00176*fair appear 10.00180* 1250
TEMPLES FL 4/5 buctn 64* 9.001150
80* 10.0012.00few 9.00 fair cond 750
100* 9.0010.00 few 1050fair cond 750
120* 850 125* 8.50950 mo* 850 fair
cond 7.00 —APPLES STEADY REGU-
LAR STORAGE cm tray pack WA Red
Deliciou* WAExFcy one label 8088*
25.00 100* 23.00 113* 21.00 USExFcy
8088* 19.00 100* 17.0019.00 113-138*
16.00 Golden Deliciou* WAExFcy 100*
20.00 113* 1650Granny Smith USExFcy

100* 21.00 CA Granny Smith USFcy 100*
2200113* 1650cm cell pack NY Mch-to*h US#l 80* 11.50-13.00 100*
11501200 120* 11.0011.50 140* 11.00

ctn 12-3lb filmbaj* 2-1/4“ min NYMcln-
toih USFcy 11.00 CONTROLLED
ATMOS- PHERE STORAGE cm traypack WA Red Deliciou* WAExFcy 56* St
88* 25.00 100* 21.00 Golden Delicious
WAExFcy 100* 24.00 USExfcy 100*
21.00 -APPLE-PEARS JAPAN 2-lyrcm
20th Century 36* 55.00 —APRICOTS
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —AVOCADOS FL STEADY.CALOWER FL cm various greenskin var-
ieties 7* 7.00 Ige cm 32* 14.00CA 2-lyr
ctn Hass 48* 32.00 —BANANASIMPORTS cm 40-lb 14.50 fair qual
12.00-1250Elm wipd 1450 Institutional
pack Petite 150* 14.50 ---

BLACKBERRIES OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —BLUEBERRIES
CHILE flats 12-125 grams film wipdcups
med 2200 —CHERRIES NO OFFER-
INGS —COCONUTS DOMINICAN
REPUBLIC sacks 40* few 14.00
CRANBERRIES NO OFFERINGS
FIGS OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —GRAPES-TABLB STEADY
CA 21-lb film bags Ruby Seedless fair
ccnd 8.00-10.00 20-lb lug film bags Flame
Seedless ord cond 2.00-3.00 Ribier
1250-13.00 wipd Emperor 14.00 CHILE
18-lb lug wrpd Thompson Seedless
1200-14.00 mo* 14.00 few 15.00 some
11.00 fair cond 9.00-10.00 aid cond 5.00
Ige 14.00-15.00 mo* 15.00-16.00 sml
10.00- mo* 10.00fair cond 6.00-8.00
film bag* 1200-13.00some 11.50Pcrietle
ord cond 2.00-3.00 Flame Seedless
13.00- mo* 13.00- 14.00 Ige
15.00- mo* 15.00 sml fair cond
8.00- Black Seedless 16.00 Black
Beauty Seedless 13.00 Superior Seedless
13.00- —KIWIFRUTT STEADY CA
1-lyr flat 33* 9.00 36* 750 39* 850 42*
7.25 —MANGOS PUERTO RICO cm
Irwin 8-11* 12.00 —NECTARINES
CHILE 2-lyr cm Sun Grand SO* 11.00 60s
950-10.00 Red Diamond 66* few 1450
Red Diamond 54* 12.00Independent 52*
ord cond 3.00-5.00 —PAPAYAS OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEACHES CHILE 2-lyr lug Merrill Gem
Free 48* 9.00Elegant lady 44* 10.00-11.00
58* 10.00-11.0060*9.00-1200few 8.00-
-PEARS STEADY WA 4/5 buctn wipd
D’Anjou US#I 90s 21.00 100* 20.00 110*
19.00 120* 18.00 controlled atmosphere

stonge 90s 25.00 100* 24.00 110* 23.00
120* 22.00 OR 4/5 buctn wrpd Bose 100*
2200 110* 20.00 120* 17.00D’Anjou 90*

GOLDEN LEAF SfiSigSjgf TOBACCO CO. INC.
ATTENTION TOBACCO FARMERS

Golden Leaf Tobacco Co. will be receiving tobacco
on TUESDAYS AND WEDNESDAYS Starting on
Feb. 4, 1992. We would like to thank each and
every farmer for their business and support during
this season. Ifwe can be of any service, please con-
tact us by phone or stop by Martin’s Sales Bam, 2
miles east of Intercourse.

Steven Bailey Gene Bare Mack Bailey
Office: 717-768-3074 717-656-9306 717-397-7781

BOYDELL FARMS
302 lona Rd,, Lebanon, PA 17042

Phone: 717 272-8943

WHOLESALE & RETAIL

23.00 100 f 21.00 110 s 20.00 120 s 17.50
13St 16.00CA 15-lb cm Prickly type l|e
19.00 —PERSIMMONS OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PINEAPPLES HAWAII ctn via air 6i
12.00 —PLUMS CHILE 2-lyr big Black
Amber S4t few 16.00 Black Beaut 60i
14.00- 70- 78a 12.00-14.00 80t
9.00- Santa Rota 78a 14.00 80a &

108 s ord cond 3.00-6.00 ---

POMEGRANATES NO OFFERINGS
PRUNES NO OFFERINGS -QUINCE
NO OFFERINGS —RASPBERRIES
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —STRAWBERRIES LOWER
FL flats 12-1 pt bkt med 10.00-1100 ooc
hgr fair cond 8.00-10.00 one lot7.00 few
Iwr CA flats 12-1 pt bkt med 16.00-18.00
mos 18.00MEXICO flats 12-1pt bkt med
14.00 GUATEMALA flats 12-1 pt bkt
aml-med 1100

TRACTORS;
JO 4040 Powwr Shift, Sound Guard,

2300 Hi*., Sharp $28,800
JO 4240 PS, Sound Guard ...$24,900
JO 3020 Maori, Powar Shift, Sharp $1,950
JO 7020 Dual*, Cab, Air, PTC, 3 Pt. 5harp...517,500
Bobcat 043 Dtoaal Skid Staor Loadar $8,750
AC WD w/2 Row Mounted AC Plckor,

Colloetor* Rom
Bobcat 743 Skid Sta*r Leader.

.....$1,500
.....06,050

COMBINES t PICKERS;
M2O BMa Hill, turbo hydro, haatar ft air, monitor,

apraadar.
Nl lit eomblna, aharp
JD #343 3 Row 30” Com Hoad 33,650
JD 4400 Dlaool Rotary Scroan Combine, Auto

Hoador Haights, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Foador Houaa

JD 633 6 Row 30” Baan Hoad.
JD 13' Quick Tach Rigid Grain

Hoad
JD 4425 Combine, Nlca
JD 444 4 Row Wlda Com Hoad
JD 213 Rigid Hoad For Sldo Hill
HI 2 Row Wldo w/Shollar
6 Row 1000 PTO Stalk Shraddar
JD 443 Com Haad
JO «27 6 Row Stalk Shraddar
UFT • Row Stalk Shraddar 1000 PTO

CULTIPACKERS
Brilllen 10* w/Btg Shall
Brlllion 3* Saetlon 23’ Packar
Brtllion 12' Packar, Big Shall
JD 10' Packar.
(1) & Each Brilllen 12‘ Packar*

AND

w/Tranaport
Brilllon 12' w/Blg Shall
Brilllon 12’ Paekar w/Tranaport
Brilllon it* Packor w/Tranaport
Brilllon 14* Paekar, Big Shall...

JD 37 Loader, All Hydraulics For Utility
Denahuro Implement Trailer-
Tranaeratl 42' Drop Deck Trailer, Air

Rida, Nice
Bobcat 907 Baekhoe
Fruehauf 20* Steal Dump Trailer, Single

Axle, For Grain
JO 49 Leader lor Row Crop Tractor,
JD 10' HD Front Dozer Blade
JD Tandem Drill Hitch
Martin Scavenger Spreader 91679
JD 149 Leader, Blimp.
Bobcat 909 8aekh0e—........................
HI 243 Manure Spreader
HI 213 Manure Spreader
Nl 9244 10 Ten Tandem Axle Spreader.
Alum-Ule Pick-Up Lvst. Body

8 Pickup, One Ot A Kind.
IH «38 Hydraulic Ortva Raka..
NH 480 3 Pt Mowar

GRAIN DRILI
JO (300 11x7 DO Grain Drill w/Qrasa. $3,050
JD 7000 Conaarvatlon 0 Row Liquid $9,500
JO Modal B 14x7 DeuMo Dioe Drill $1,450
(1) Jff Ea. CompMa JO 7000 Plantar UnXa

w/No-TID Coulter*...
JD 3300 21X7 DO Drill.

JO RM 4 Row 30” Cultivator .$1,050

Coming 1n...
JD 230 3 Cylinder Dl*s*l
JD FBB 13x7 Sgl. Diae Drill

w/Qraas
IH 710 4x13 Sami Mtd. Plow
IH IS’ Wing Fold Field Cultivator
Brady 12’ Field Cultivator
JD FS3O 14* Transport Packsr
JD 2 Row 3 PI. Planter

Storo Hours
PARTS- Mon. Thru Fri.
7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.
Sat. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Frl.
8:00 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

—CANTALOUPS LOWER HONDURAS 7.00 lOi 5.00-6.00 HONDURAS 2/3 ctn
1/2at Acta 1M8« 14.00COSTA RICA S-9i 7.00 —MISC MELONS 2/3On COS- ■

1/2 ctn 12i 11.00-12.00 IS- 18i TA RICA Onn(eRah 9» 8.00-9.00 10i
11.50-13.00 moi 12.00 fair cond 7.00-S.OO 12* fair cond 3.00
9.00-10.00 —HONBYDEWS LOWER WATERMELONS STEADY ctn per ctn
ECUADOR 2/3 ctn 3-8 f 8.00 COSTA FL Sangria 4r few 14.00MEXICO Jubilee
RICA 2/3 ctn 5« 7.50-9.00 6-8 i 8.00 9t 2* 18.00 3i 20.00.

TRACTOR CO., INC.HO
JO 7B 2500 Plow.
JO 1450 8-16” SMnl-Mtd. P10w...
JO 4-16” F325 Auto Raaat Plow

53,950
52,250
51,250

JO 2500 7x18” On-Land Plow 05/100
JO IB Rell-Ovtr Plow $1,250
IH 9 Tooth Pull Typo Chltal $1,850
JO 2700 6B Auto Roaat On-Land Plow $7,450
JO 10 Tooth Pud Typo Chlaal $1,650
JO 3200 6x18” Pull Typa Auto

Ratal Plow,
JD 2500 5x18” Auto Ratal Plow
(Now) JO 12’ Chltol w/Walklng

Tandam $3,450
JD 1710 A Mulch Tlllar, 13 Shank, Sharp $4,500
JD F 125 3x16 Plow $950
JO 4200 3B 18”Roll-Ovar Plow $3,950
JD 825 4B 16” Roll-Ovar Plow $3,250
Ollvar 5 or 6 Bottom Spring Ratal Plow $2,950

.$3,950

.$3,950

JD 12' TWA Plowing Disc
JD 210 14* Black Qang Disc
IH 475 20* Hydraulic Wing Dice
JO 230 27* Wing Fold Disc w/Naw

Blades
JD BWF 12* Disc
IH «4S 12* Hold Cultivator w/Tlno

Harrow
JO TW 12’ Plowing Disk

.$1,850 *

.$1,500

ILTIM ILCHERi
IH #315 12’ Roller Harrow $2,850
Kawanaa 20' Flat Feld Roller Harrow $5,950
JD F9BO 12" Roller Harrow $3/150
HAY A FORAGE EQUIPMENT:
JO 1 Row, Row Crop Attachment, Nice $550
JO sVt' Pickup Attachment
NH 1010 Bala Wagon
NH 2M Baler w/Eiector
JO #3O Hydraulic Bala Ejector
Haaston 1001 Mower Conditioner
JO 072 Hydraulic Drive Rake,

Lika Maw
JO 327 Balar w/tMO Ejector, Sharp
JD 1207 Mowar Conditioner
Owatonna 320 Slaekar.
JD 1200 Mowar Conditionar..
JD 8720 4WO SP Harvester w/3 Row

.$4,350

.$1,500

.$2,950

.$3,250

.$7,950

.$2,550

.$1,550

.$2,950

584,500
51,450
$M5O

iRGREEN
iCTOR
INC.

load

raon Rd„ Labanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Freo 1-800-441-30 Evsrgrt

.04,450

.01,650

.03,650

.02,650

.01,850

.02,450

.04,650
.02^50
.02,450

...$950
.92,450
.$1,150
.$1,050

$1,250
.$1,250
.$1,050
.$1,050
.$1,250

.$1,050

.$1,050

.$0,500

.$4,750

«»eh

...$450
.$3,450

.$2,550

.$3,850
.$4,350

.$7,850
.$1,850


